
College or University 

Identify Role: Title IX Coordinator, 
Deputy Coordinator, Investigator, 
Other (specify) First and Last Name Email Address Phone Number

Alexandria Tech & Comm 
College Title IX Coordinator Tamzin Bukowski tamzinb@alextech.edu 320-762-4415

Anoka Ramsey Comm 
College

Title IX Coordinator Mike Opoku mike.opoku@anokaramsey.edu 763-433-1272

Anoka Technical College
Title IX Coordinator Tara Martinez Tara.Martinez@anokatech.edu 763.576.4027

Bemidji State University Title IX Coordinator Jay Passa jay.passa@bemidjistate.edu 218-755-2080

Bemidji State University
Deputy Title IX Coordinator - 
Employees Megan Zothman megan.zothman@bemidjistate.edu 218-755-2502

Bemidji State University Deputy Title IX Coordinator - 
Students Travis Greene travis.greene@bemidjistate.edu

218-755-2075

Bemidji State University
Deputy Title IX Coordinator - 
Student Athletes Andrea Dahly andrea.dahly@bemidjistate.edu

Northwest Tech College Title IX Coordinator Jay Passa jay.passa@bemidjistate.edu

Northwest Tech College
Deputy Title IX Coordinator - 
Employees Megan Zothman megan.zothman@bemidjistate.edu 218-755-2502

Northwest Tech College Deputy Title IX Coordinator - 
Students Travis Greene travis.greene@bemidjistate.edu

218-755-2075

Central Lakes College Title IX Coordinator Mary Sam mary.sam@clcmn.edu 218-855-8159
Century College Title IX Coordinator Katie Svoboda katie.svoboda@century.edu 651-779-3315
Century College Deputy Title IX Coordinator Jacqueline Lee jacqueline.lee@century.edu 651-748-5334
Century College Deputy Title IX Coordinator Rosa Rodriguez rosa.rodriguez@century.edu
Century College Deptuy Title IX Coordinator Jenn Rassett jennifer.rassett@century.edu

Dakota County Tech 
College Title IX Coordinator Nicole Meulemans nicole.meulemans@dctc.edu 651-423-8403
Fond du Lac Tribal & 
Comm College Title IX Coordinator Damien Paulson dpaulson@fdltcc.edu 218-879-0805
Hennepin Tech College Title IX Coordinator - Students Hilary Dahlman hdahlman@inverhills.edu 763-488-2605

Hennepin Tech College Title IX Coordinator - Employees Daniel Le Guen-Schmidt daniel.leguen-schmidt@hennepintech.edu 763-488-2525

Inver Hills Comm College Title IX Coordinator Kari Rusch-Curl krusch-curl@inverhills.edu 651-450-3887

Lake Superior College
Title IX Coordinator Wade Gordon wade.gordon@lsc.edu 218-733-7656

Lake Superior College Title IX Deputy Coordinator Jestina Vichorek jestina.vichorek@lsc.ed 218-733-7677

Metropolitan State 
University Deputy Title IX Coordinator Maya Sullivan maya.sullivan@metrostate.edu 651-793-1508
Metropolitan State 
University Title IX Coorindator Josefina Landrieu josefina.landrieu@metrostate.edu 651-793-1272
Metropolitan State 
University Deputy Title IX Coodinator Maegen Sincleair Usher maegen.sincleairusher@metrostate.edu 651-793-1276
Minneapolis Comm & 
Tech College Title IX Coordinator - Students Patrick Troup patrick.troup@minneapolis.edu 612-659-6707
MN North College Title IX Coordinator Rick Kangas Richard.kangas@minnesotanorth.edu
MN State College 
Southeast Deputy Title IX Coordinator Alecia Spagnoletti alecia.spagnoletti@southeastmn.edu 507-453-2676
MN State College 
Southeast Title IX Coodinator Kenneth White kenneth.white@southeastmn.edu 507-453-1422
MN State Comm & Tech 
College Title IX Coordinator Kara Helmig kara.helmig@minnesota.edu 218-299-6522
MN State Comm & Tech 
College Deputy Title IX Coordinator Dacia Johnson dacia.johnson@minnesota.edu 218-736-1512
MN West Comm & Tech 
College Title IX Coordinator - Employees Katie Meyer katie.meyer@mnwest.edu 507-372-3408



MN West Comm & Tech 
College Title IX Coordinator - Students Abdullahi Farah Abdigaani abdullahi.farahabdigaani@mnwest.edu 507-223-1332
MN State University-
Mankato Title IX Coordinator Linda Alvarez linda.alvarez@mnsu.edu 507-389-2986
MN State University-
Mankato Deputy Title IX Coordinator Laura Diaz laura.diaz.2@mnsu.edu 507-389-2986
MN State University-
Mankato Deputy Title IX Coordinator Shar Jenniges shar.jenniges@mnsu.edu 507-389-2986

MN State University-
Moorhead Title IX Coordinator Kara Gravley-Stack kara.gravleystack@mnstate.edu 218.477.4222
MN State University-
Moorhead Deputy Title IX Coordinator Troy Schmidt troy.schmidt@mnstate.edu 218.477.2174
MN State University-
Moorhead

Deputy Title IX Coordinator - 
Employees Kayla Kappes Kayla.Kappes@mnstate.edu 218.477.2226

MN State University-
Moorhead

Deputy Title IX Coordinator - 
Student Athletes Jason Sobolik Jason.Sobolik@mnstate.edu

Normandale Comm 
College Title IX Coordinator Beena Cook Beena.Cook@normandale.edu 952-358-9187
Normandale Comm 
College Deputy Title IX Coordinator - Preg    Debbie Tillman Debbie.Tillman@normandale.edu 952-358-8623
Normandale Comm 
College Deputy Title IX Coordinator Heather Kaminsen Heather.Kaminsen@normandale.edu 952-358-9368
Normandale Comm 
College Deputy Title IX  Coordinator AC Harrison aucuria.harrison@normandale.edu 952-358-8135

Normandale Comm 
College

Title IX Deputy Coordinator

 Edgar Anaya Quiroga

edgar.anayaquiroga@normandale.edu 952-358-8214
North Hennepin Comm 
College Title IX Coordinator Elton Dahn Elton.Dahn@nhcc.edu 763-488-0229
North Hennepin Comm 
College Deputy Title IX Coordinator Lindsay Fort lindsay.fort@nhcc.edu 763-424-0736
Northland Comm & Tech 
College Title IX Coordinator (Interim) Michelle Benitt michelle.benitt@northlandcollege.edu
Pine Tech & Comm 
College Title IX Coordinator - Employees Sharon Weaver sharon.weaver.2@pine.edu 320-629-5129
Pine Tech & Comm 
College Title IX Coordinator - Students Farfum Ladroma farfum.ladroma@pine.edu 320-629-5161

Ridgewater College Title IX Coordinator - Students
Jay Morrison jay.morrison@ridgewater.edu 320-222-8040

Ridgewater College Deputy Title IX Coordinator -
Employees Tara Strey tara.strey@ridgewater.edu 320-222-5211

Riverland Comm College Title IX Coordinator Oscar Gonzalez oscar.gonzalez@riverland.edu 507-433-0829
Rochester Communty 
and Technical College Title IX Coordinator Teresa Brown teresa.brown@rctc.edu 507-285-7217
South Central College Title IX Coordinator Judy Endres Judy.endres@southcentral.edu 507-389-7531
Southwest MN State 
University Title IX Coordinator Erin Kline erin.kline@smsu.edu 507-537-6657
Southwest MN State 
University

Deputy Title IX Coodinator - 
Students Dave Hemp dave.hemp@smsu.edu 507-537-6470

Southwest MN State 
University Deputy Title IX Coordinator Mike Munford mike.munford@smsu.edu 507-537-7858
Southwest MN State 
University

Deputy Title IX Coordinator - 
Student Athletes Allison Monson allison.monson@smsu.edu 507-537-7133

St. Cloud State Univ Title IX Coordinator Chocoletta Simpson chocoletta.simpson@stcloudstate.edu 320-308-5123
St. Cloud State Univ Deputy Title IX Coordinator Andrea Rooney andrea.rooney@stcloudstate.edu 320-308-5123
St. Cloud Tech & Comm 
College Title IX Coordinator Andrew Pflipsen andrew.pflipsen@sctcc.edu 320-308-5580
St. Cloud Tech & Comm 
College Deputy Title IX Coordinator Carol Brewer carol.brewer@sctcc.edu 320-308-6158
St. Paul College Title IX Coordinator Michael Gerold michael.gerold@saintpaul.edu
System Office Title IX Officer Desiree' Clark desiree.clark@minnstate.edu 651-724-9640
System Office Associate Compliance Officer Ashley Atteberry ashley.atteberry@minnstate.edu



System Office
Vice Chancellor for Equity and 
Inclusion Andriel Dees andriel.dees@minnstate.edu

Winona State University Title IX Coordinator Lori Mikl lmikl@winona.edu 507-457-2766


	Contact List

